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Agenda

� Welcome – Dan Vlamis (Conference Chair)
� About IOUG and BIWA – Shyam V Nath 

(President, BIWA)
� About Summit 2008 – Dan Vlamis
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� About Summit 2008 – Dan Vlamis
� Introduction to keynote speaker –

Charlie Berger – BIWA Oracle Liaison
� Keynote – Jeanne Harris 



Introduction to IOUG, BIWA

� What is IOUG?
� Relation to Oracle
� What is RUG and SIG?
� What is BIWA SIG?
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� What is BIWA SIG?
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BIWA SIG Basics
� Worldwide association of professionals interested in  

Oracle Database-centric Business Intelligence, Data 
Warehousing, and Analytical products, features and 
options.

� Launched informally in summer of 2006, formally 
launched at OOW 2006
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launched at OOW 2006
� BIWA Talks in OOW SIG day 

(1 in 2006, 4 in 2007, 7 in 2008)
� See our Mission Statement and Charter at 

oraclebiwa.org

� Ten member Board in early 2007 to govern BIWA



Oracle BIWA SIG Board of Directors

� How BIWA SIG is managed:
– Ian Abramson, IAS Inc.,  Ian@abramson.ca (IOUG President)

– Alisa Kang, qk2@Georgetown.edu
– Shyam Nath, SNath@Deloitte.com (SIG President)

– Matthew Vranicar, MVranicar@Piocon.com
– Karl Rexer, KRexer@RexerAnalytics.com
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– Karl Rexer, KRexer@RexerAnalytics.com
– Len Rosenblum, LRosenblum@Guident.com
– Raveen Sharma, RSharma@Inforsense.com
– Richard Solari, RSolari@Deloitte.com
– Dan Vlamis, DVlamis@Vlamis.com (BIWA Conference Chair)

Oracle Advisory Board:
– Charlie Berger, charlie.berger@oracle.com
– John Haydu, john.haydu@oracle.com
– Mark Hornick, mark.hornick@oracle.com



BIWA Summit SIG
—Sponsors/Partners 



Summit Attendees from All Over
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Program Highlights
� 4 Keynotes
� 65+sessions

(all sessions are first come first serve, no pre-reg istration )
� Data Warehousing track
� BI track
� Advanced Analytics track

� 10 hands-on labs
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� 10 hands-on labs
� BI Panel discussion
� Vendors Lightning round 
� IBM Welcome Reception – Tuesday 6:30 PM
� Birds of a feather lunch Wednesday lunch
� Feedback Session and Raffle

(vendor drawings – must be present to win
$300 Apple iTouch will be raffled 
to all filling "bingo card") 



Agenda Shows All Sessions
Please 
fill out 
session 
evaluations
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BIWA Summit SIG—Keynotes 



Open space 
(looks down on first floor)

Location Logistics 
Wifi available throughout
conference center

1. Connect to SSID
clear-guest

2. Open browser
3. Log in

userid:guest(looks down on first floor)

Entryway Reception Area

userid:guest
pw: changes daily

4. See desk for sheet



Food 
• Snacks at morning and 

afternoon breaks

• Lunch buffet outside
auditorium each day

• Seating in Auditorium

B
uffet

Entryway Sponsors

• Visit vendors during lunch

• Reception tonight will
have finger foodBirds of a Feather tables lunch Wednesday

Analytics
Applications
Database Machine
Data Mining
Hyperion & Essbase

OBIEE
Oracle OLAP
Oracle Warehouse Builder
Warehousing and Design



� Jeanne Harris

� Mark Hornick

Authors attending BIWA

� Bob Stackowiak

� Ian Abramson

� Others?



Blog and Network
http://OracleBIWASIG.blogspot.com

BIWA
Summit
2008
is just the 

14

is just the 
beginning…



Questions

� Feel free to talk to any BIWA Board member 
in case of any questions

� Contact info:
http://OracleBIWA.org Or
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http://OracleBIWA.org Or
http://BIWASummit08.org
Conference@OracleBIWA.org



Main Event

Thank you, Oracle, for sponsorship and 
providing meeting space

Charlie Berger Introducing Jeanne Harris


